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Evaluation Section Number 1: Student Information

Question Number 1: Please indicate your reason(s) for taking this course (check all that apply).

Course Section Pre-requisite for Requirement for Elective within a Elective outside Reputation of Interest in topic
other course(s) concentration concentration concentration instructor
ECON1380-S01 0(.0%) 8(33.0%) 16( 67.0%) 0(.0%) 0(.0%) 10( 42.0%)
ECON1440-S01 0( .0%) 7(41.0%) 12(71.0%) 1(6.0%) 0(.0%) 5(29.0%)
Group Total 0(.0%) 15( 37.0%) 28( 68.0%) 1(2.0%) 0(.0%) 15( 37.0%)
Question Number 2: Please indicate how often you attended class.
Course Section Always(1) Frequently(2) Less than half of Average
the time(3)
ECON1380-S01 16( 67.0%) 8(33.0%) 0(.0%) 1.33
ECON1440-S01 11( 65.0%) 6(35.0%) 0(.0%) 1.35
Group Total 27(66.0%) 14( 34.0%) 0(.0%) 1.34

Question Number 3: Please indicate the number of hours pe

r week you spent on

this course outside of class.

Course Section 0-2 hours(1) 3-4 hours(2) 5-6 hours(3) 7-8 hours(4) 9+ hours(5) Average
ECON1380-S01 2(8.0%) 14( 58.0%) 8( 33.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 2.25
ECON1440-S01 0( .0%) 11( 65.0%) 5(29.0%) 1(6.0%) 0( .0%) 2.41
Group Total 2(5.0%) 25(61.0%) 13( 32.0%) 1(2.0%) 0( .0%) 2.32
Evaluation Section Number 2: Effectiveness of Course
Question Number 1: What knowledge or skills did this course help you develop? Please comment on your own learning and intellectual growth.
Responses
Question Number 2: Please indicate your overall evaluation of the quality of the course.
Course Section Excellent(1) Good(2) Satisfactory(3) Poor(4) Very poor(5) Average
ECON1380-S01 6( 25.0%) 13( 54.0%) 4(17.0%) 0( .0%) 1(4.0%) 2.04
ECON1440-S01 8(47.0%) 7(41.0%) 2(12.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 1.65
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Group Total 14( 34.0%) 20( 49.0%) 6( 15.0%) 0( .0%) 1(2.0%) 1.88
Question Number 3: Please elaborate on your responses above, or on anything else you wish to discuss about the course design and content.
Responses
Question Number 4: Please indicate your evaluation of the quality of:
Question Number 4.1: the textbook or other readings.
Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01 3(13.0%) 13( 54.0%) 7(29.0%) 1(4.0%) 0( .0%) 3.75
ECON1440-S01 10( 59.0%) 4(24.0%) 3(18.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.41
Group Total 13( 32.0%) 17( 41.0%) 10( 24.0%) 1(2.0%) 0( .0%) 4.02
Question Number 4.2: the course compared to others at Brown.
Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01 5(21.0%) 12( 50.0%) 6( 25.0%) 1(4.0%) 0( .0%) 3.88
ECON1440-S01 8(47.0%) 7(41.0%) 2(12.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.35
Group Total 13( 32.0%) 19( 46.0%) 8(20.0%) 1(2.0%) 0( .0%) 4.07
Question Number 5: Please indicate your evaluation of the difficulty of the course based on:
Question Number 5.1: heaviness of workload.
Course Section Very Heavy(5) Heavy(4) Average(3) Light(2) Very Light(1) Average
ECON1380-S01 0( .0%) 2(8.0%) 20( 83.0%) 2(8.0%) 0( .0%) 3.00
ECON1440-S01 1(6.0%) 3( 18.0%) 13( 76.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 3.29
Group Total 1(2.0%) 5( 12.0%) 33(80.0%) 2(5.0%) 0( .0%) 3.12
Question Number 5.2: overall degree of difficulty.
Course Section Very Difficult(55) Difficult(4) Average Somewhat Not Difficult(1) Average
Difficulty(3) Difficult(2)
ECON1380-S01 0( .0%) 11( 46.0%) 11( 46.0%) 1(4.0%) 1(4.0%) 3.33
ECON1440-S01 1(6.0%) 7(41.0%) 9( 53.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 6.47
Group Total 1(2.0%) 18( 44.0%) 20( 49.0%) 1(2.0%) 1(2.0%) 4.63
Question Number 5.3: importance of previous academic training.
Course Section Very Important(5) Important(4) Average(3) Somewhat Not Important(1) Average
Important(2)
ECON1380-S01 0( .0%) 8( 35.0%) 7(30.0%) 5(22.0%) 3( 13.0%) 2.87
ECON1440-S01 2(12.0%) 8(47.0%) 5(29.0%) 1(6.0%) 1(6.0%) 3.53
Group Total 2(5.0%) 16( 40.0%) 12( 30.0%) 6( 15.0%) 4(10.0%) 3.15

Question Number 6: Would you recommend this course to other students because of interest and relevance?

Course Section Yes(2) No(1) Average
ECON1380-S01 21( 88.0%) 3(13.0%) 1.88
ECON1440-S01 14( 82.0%) 3(18.0%) 1.82
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Group Total

Question Number 7: Please tell us what is good about the course that should be retained? What is bad about the course that should be improved?

Responses

35( 85.0%)

6( 15.0%)

1.85

Evaluation Section Number 3: Effectiveness of Instruction

Question Number 1: Please indicate your evaluation of the instructor's overall effectiveness.

Course Section Very effective(1) Effective(2) Somewhat Ineffective(4) Very ineffective(5) Average
effective(3)
ECON1380-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 10( 42.0%) 9( 38.0%) 4(17.0%) 1(4.0%) 0( .0%) 1.83
ECON1440-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 8(47.0%) 5(29.0%) 4(24.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 1.76
Group Total 18( 44.0%) 14( 34.0%) 8(20.0%) 1(2.0%) 0( .0%) 1.80
Question Number 2: Please elaborate on your responses above, or anything else you wish to discuss about the teaching in this course.
Responses
Question Number 3: Please indicate your evaluation of the quality of:
Question Number 3.1: the lectures by the professor.

Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 10( 42.0%) 9( 38.0%) 4(17.0%) 1(4.0%) 0( .0%) 417
ECON1440-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 10( 59.0%) 4(24.0%) 3(18.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.41

Group Total 20( 49.0%) 13( 32.0%) 7(17.0%) 1(2.0%) 0( .0%) 4.27
Question Number 3.2: the professor's general attitude toward students.

Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 16( 67.0%) 7(29.0%) 1(4.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.63
ECON1440-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 13(76.0%) 4(24.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.76

Group Total 29( 71.0%) 11( 27.0%) 1(2.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.68
Question Number 3.3: the professor compared to others at Brown.

Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 10( 42.0%) 7(29.0%) 6( 25.0%) 0( .0%) 1(4.0%) 4.04
ECON1440-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 12(71.0%) 3(18.0%) 2(12.0%) 0(.0%) 0( .0%) 4.59

Group Total 22( 54.0%) 10( 24.0%) 8(20.0%) 0( .0%) 1(2.0%) 4.27
Question Number 4: Would you recommend this course to other students,
Question Number 4.1: because of professor?

Course Section Yes(2) No(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 19(79.0%) 5(21.0%) 1.79
ECON1440-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 15( 88.0%) 2(12.0%) 1.88

Group Total 34(83.0%) 7(17.0%) 1.83
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Question Number 4.2: all things considered, and if taught by the same professor?

Course Section Yes(2) No(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 21( 88.0%) 3(13.0%) 1.88
ECON1440-S01: Singh, Ram(P) 15( 88.0%) 2(12.0%) 1.88

Group Total 36( 88.0%) 5(12.0%) 1.88

Question Number 5: Please tell us what is good about the teaching that should be retained? What is bad about the teaching that should be improved?

Responses

Evaluation Section Number 4: Effectiveness of Teaching Assistants

Question Number 1: Please indicate your evaluation of the teaching assistant's overall effectiveness.

Course Section Very effective(1) Effective(2) Somewhat Ineffective(4) Very ineffective(5) Average
effective(3)
ECON1380-S01: Koh, Kanghyock(TA) 7(33.0%) 6(29.0%) 7(33.0%) 1(5.0%) 0( .0%) 2.10
ECON1440-S01: Yang, Hyunjoo(TA) 12(71.0%) 5(29.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 1.29
Group Total 19( 50.0%) 11(29.0%) 7(18.0%) 1(3.0%) 0( .0%) 1.74
Question Number 2: Please elaborate on your responses above, or on anything else you wish to discuss about the TA's teaching.
Responses
Question Number 3: Please indicate your evaluation of your primary TA's
Question Number 3.1: ability to communicate effectively.
Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Koh, Kanghyock(TA) 7(33.0%) 6(29.0%) 7(33.0%) 0(.0%) 1(5.0%) 3.86
ECON1440-S01: Yang, Hyunjoo(TA) 15(88.0%) 2(12.0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 0( .0%) 4.88
Group Total 22( 58.0%) 8(21.0%) 7(18.0%) 0( .0%) 1(3.0%) 4.32
Question Number 3.2: availability during office hours.
Course Section Excellent(5) Good(4) Satisfactory(3) Poor(2) Very Poor(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Koh, Kanghyock(TA) 9( 43.0%) 7(33.0%) 3( 14.0%) 1(5.0%) 1(5.0%) 4.05
ECON1440-S01: Yang, Hyunjoo(TA) 13(76.0%) 4(24.0%) 0( .0%) 0(.0%) 0( .0%) 4.76
Group Total 22( 58.0%) 11(29.0%) 3(8.0%) 1(3.0%) 1(3.0%) 4.37
Question Number 4: Would you recommend your primary TA to other students?
Course Section Yes(2) No(1) Average
ECON1380-S01: Koh, Kanghyock(TA) 15( 75.0%) 5(25.0%) 1.75
ECON1440-S01: Yang, Hyunjoo(TA) 17( 100.0%) 0( .0%) 2.00
Group Total 32(86.0%) 5( 14.0%) 1.86

Question Number 5: Please tell us what is good about your primary TA that he/she should retain? What is bad that he/she should try to improve?

Responses
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